
IP 
66

IK 
08

1 x LED

16.2 W

2000 lm

123 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2000 lm

16.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

13.8 W

1800 lm

130 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1800 lm

13.8 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

15.3 W

2000 lm

131 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2000 lm

15.3 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
PRO-VISION MINI, 12LEDS OPTIEK 4
41340X3X
PROLUMIA

Light Source: Lumileds / Samsung / Osram Color temperature: 3000K / 4000K Color rendering index: Ra ≥ 70 Operating temperature: -30°C ~

+50°C Rated life hours: L90 > 100.000 hours 300-500mA LED driver (included): Philips Xitanium FP programmable / 1-10V / Dali Input: 220-

240V AC 50/60Hz Power factor: > 0,95 

Light output 1 
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1 x LED

14.6 W

1800 lm

123 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1800 lm

14.6 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

12.3 W

1600 lm

130 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1600 lm

12.3 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

13 W

1600 lm

123 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1600 lm

13 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

10.7 W

1400 lm

131 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1400 lm

10.7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

11.3 W

1400 lm

124 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1400 lm

11.3 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.62 in

Width: 12.40 in

Height: 5.31 in

Electric 

System power: 10.7-16.2 W

Appliance Class: 0
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Protection 

IP: 66

IK: 08

Designation labels: CE, ENEC
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